
Important Dates
Sunday, 4/21/2024 Intent to Enroll for Dual Degree Deadline

Friday, 6/7/2024 Mentorship Agreement Deadline

Monday, 9/16/2024 – Friday, 10/25/2024 USMLE Prep, LCE Prep & Clinical Advising [Optional]

Monday, 10/28/2024 – Friday, 11/8/2024 Discovery Prep (2-weeks)

Friday, 11/15/2024 Detailed Project Proposal Deadline

Monday, 12/2/2024 Discovery Check-in with E4Es

Thursday, 2/20/2025 Discovery Check-in with E4Es

Friday, 2/21/2025 Mid-Year Progress Report

Monday, 2/24/2025 LCE Second Specialist Start [Optional]

Thursday, 5/1/2025 Discovery Check-in with E4Es

Tuesday, 6/10 – Wednesday, 6/11/2025 Transition to Sub-I’s (one ½ day sim experience) 

TBA                           Discovery Scholarship Day

Tuesday, 11/11/2024
Discovery & LCE Start

Monday, 6/16/2025
MS4 Electives Start


